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158010 Aaron , Blanchett M 10 2011 X
118808 Abbasov , Kemran M 11 2010 X
156294 Abbasova , Gulchin F 9 2012 X
156907 Adams-Stokes , Daruis M 9 2012 X
118809 Ahmed , Ainansha M 11 2010 X
146663 Ali , Karrar M 9 2012 X
132302 Ali , Mahdi M 12 2009 X
156295 Alic , Amela F 9 2012 X
101767 Alihodric , Enisa F 10 2011 X
156901 Allen , Aaron M 9 2012 X
127195 Amores , Matthew M 11 2010 X
156296 Anderson , Cara F 9 2012 X
156895 Anderson , Hailee F 9 2012 C
66403 Anderson , Niya F 12 2009 X
84870 Austin , Charles M 11 2010 X

113942 Austin , Malik M 11 2010 X
171057 Awad , Samar F 11 2010 X
99610 Ayers , Mark M 12 2009 X

159600 Bailey , Kijana M 12 2009 X
84871 Beal , Loyd M 11 2010 X

167915 Bertram , Deericka F 11 2010 X
158011 Blanchett , Aaron M 10 2011 X
157141 Blanchett , Andre M 10 2011 X
167923 Boyd , Deasia F 10 2011 X
113943 Boyd , Jeremiah M 10 2011 X
166420 Bright , Brandon M 9 2012 X
113944 Britton , Rzhad M 10 2011 X
156906 Brooks , Dallas M 9 2012 X
118838 Brooks , Sierra F 11 2010 C
84873 Brown , Anfernee M 11 2010 X
99608 Brown , James M 12 2010 X
99607 Brown , Nyjeil M 12 2009 X

159566 Brown , Sabrina F 9 2012 X
84878 Bruner , Joshua M 11 2010 X

167910 Burch , Manjaro M 9 2012 X
159660 Burnett , Akiyra F 9 2012 X
116148 Burns , Zachary M 12 2009 X
146637 Bussell , Bailey F 9 2012 X
146618 Busto , Rachel F 11 2010 X
84881 Cain , Jonathon M 11 2010 X

146626 Caldwell , Nautica F 9 2012 X/C
116152 Calkin , Hunter F 11 2010 X
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146608 Cartwright , Cassidie F 9 2012 X
156896 Castillo , Jada F 9 2012 C
167919 Ceesay , Mariama F 10 2011 X
98945 Chandler , Shannon F 11 2010 X
84882 Chase , Michael M 11 2010 X

118824 Chism , Crystal F 12 2009 X
113946 Coffey , Chris M 10 2011 X
146647 Coffey , Sabrina F 11 2010 X
85743 Cogar , Courtney F 11 2010 X
85744 Cogar , Kayla F 11 2010 X

146620 Coleman , Camry F 10 2011 X
156297 Coleman , Mackensi F 9 2012 X
48857 Coleman , Nicholas M 12 2009 X

150909 Colyer , Darrell M 9 2012 X
47030 Cottrell , Michael M 12 2009 X
48858 Creg , Joseph M 12 2009 X

146610 Crittenden , Elly F 9 2012 X
156902 Cronce , Bailey M 9 2012 X
115905 Cross , Stephen M 10 2011 X
159570 Crosson , Timesha F 12 2009 X
159657 Cudgel , Hannah F 11 2011 X
150824 Cudgel , Kaleb M 9 2012 X
150908 Darrell , Colyer M 9 2012 X
156899 Davis , Kasey F 9 2012 C
99606 Dean , Thomas M 12 2009 X

116153 Devonish , Naomi F 10 2011 X
156905 Dickerson , Cortez M 9 2012 X
99644 Dickerson , Curtis M 10 2011 X

167916 Dieye , Amy F 10 2011 X
156910 Downs , Domonic M 9 2012 X
127019 Durall , Matthew M 10 2011 X
159598 Dyson , Antonio M 11 2010 X
118846 Edison , Lanysha F 10 2011 C
146656 Elkhoury , Laura F 11 2010 X
113777 Fant , Kadiesha F 10 2011 X
116154 Farnau , Mary F 12 2009 X
116155 Farnau , Molly F 10 2011 X
75309 Ferhot , Zac M 11 2010 X

115906 Fletcher , Marianno M 11 2010 X
156920 Florence , Zen M 9 2012 X
113948 Flournoy , Deonta M 11 2010 X
159567 Foster , Sian F 9 2012 X
116156 Fowler , Rachael F 11 2010 X
118810 Fox , Justin M 10 2011 X
156893 Frazier , Azariah F 9 2012 C
156903 Freeman , Brandon M 9 2012 X
116157 Gales , Latasia F 11 2010 X
85746 Garcia , Stacy F 11 2010 X

115907 Gardner , Seiger M 10 2011 X
116158 Gerber , Kelsey F 11 2010 X
118839 Gerron , Janee F 11 2010 C
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113949 Gidron , Damon M 10 2011 X
115914 Gilbert , Andre M 11 2010 X
131096 Glover , Kellie F 11 2010 X
156892 Golden , Anquanetta F 9 2012 C
127023 Gonzalez , Dannys M 10 2011 X
127025 Gonzalez , Dennys M 11 2010 X
85749 Gonzalez , Stephanie F 11 2008 X

116172 Goodman , Joshua M 11 2010 X
113778 Gordon , Cherish F 10 2011 X
66408 Grady , Jada F 12 2009 X

116159 Gravatte , Hannah F 11 2010 X
146646 Griffey , Megan F 10 2011 X
116173 Grubbs , Kyle M 12 2009 X
156900 Gustave , Yamilee F 9 2012 C
101769 Hall , Madison F 10 2011 X
157142 Hall , Willie M 11 2010 X
85809 Hamzabegovic , Bakir M 12 2009 X

149936 Hansford , Niclole F 10 2011 X
115916 Harbin , Tylan M 10 2011 X
156912 Hardin , Jacob M 9 2012 X
127162 Harrington , Amber F 11 2010 X
99651 Harris , Travon M 10 2011 X

159562 Hass , Jacob M 12 2009 X
161690 Henry , Antwonae F 11 2010 X
127030 Hess , Nathan M 11 2010 X
146623 Higgs , Erin F 9 2012 X
102695 Hodson , Chris M 10 2011 X
84889 Hoffman , Victor M 11 2010 X

167918 Holland , Aaliyah F 9 2012 X
75312 Huddleston , Tre M 12 2009 X
99652 Hudson , Armond M 11 2010 X

155942 Ibrahima , Diallo M 10 2011 X
116174 Imam , Riyad M 10 2011 X
99654 Jackson , Aldwin M 10 2011 X

161691 Jackson , Genisis F 9 2012 X
84892 Jackson , Lucas M 11 2010 X
89856 Jackson , Sabrina F 12 2009 X

101770 Jamal , Marie F 12 2009 X
115917 Jefferies , Richard M 10 2011 X
155943 Jobe , Ebrima M 9 2012 X
99655 Johnson , Alpintino M 10 2011 X
84894 Johnson , Jordan M 12 2009 X

156298 Jones , Bethany F 10 2011 X
93243 Jones , Hannan F 11 2010 X

156913 Jones , JerJuan M 9 2012 X
115919 Jones , Jordon M 10 2011 X
157144 Jones , Len M 11 2010 X
98948 Jones , Samuari F 10 2011 X

167922 Joway , Ericline F 12 2009 X
159568 Kanavy , Heather F 11 2010 X
46890 Keels , Darryl M 12 2009 X
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116161 Keith , Sieera F 10 2011 X
116162 King , Marissa F 11 2010 X
113950 King , Tyrelle M 10 2011 X
115920 Kohler , Nick M 11 2010 X
113951 Kostic , Elvis M 10 2011 X
109759 Labroi , Kyle M 12 2009 X
118840 Leitner , Sarah F 11 2010 C
78240 Lewis , Sommer F 12 2009 X

118847 Lewis , Tessa F 10 2011 X
102694 Lima , Brian M 11 2010 X
118813 Litschewski , Gabriel M 10 2011 X
156882 Livingston , Jeanna F 9 2012 X
159604 Logsdon , Luke M 9 2012 X
159603 Logsdon , Nathan M 11 2010 X
146664 Maddox , Josh M 9 2012 X
84907 Maddox , William M 11 2010 X

156891 Madry , Akilah F 11 2010 C
167917 Mangek , Agoht F 12 2009 X
85753 Martin , Samantha F 11 2008 X
85754 Martinez , Milagro F 11 2008 X

156908 Masden , DeAndre M 9 2012 X
159601 McCarver , Gerald M 12 2009 X
159560 McDaniel , Jacob M 9 2012 X
156909 McDowell , DeMontre M 9 2012 X
48864 McEnaney , Justin M 12 2009 X
84910 McGee , Tyhan M 11 2010 X

159659 McGhee , TyReon F 9 2012 X
113811 Meredith , Jenna F 12 2009 X
84911 Meyers , Aaron M 12 2009 X
99657 Miller , Blake M 10 2011 X

150910 Milliner-Bryant , Desmond M 9 2012 X
85810 Mondragon , Aldo M 11 2010 X

149927 Mondragon , Marisela F 11 2010 X
113809 Moore , Brandee F 11 2010 X
109762 Moore , Justin M 12 2009 X
156904 Moreno , Chris M 9 2012 X
157143 Morris , James M 12 2009 X
150911 Mosley , Jalen M 10 2011 X
84966 Moss , Rhyan M 11 2010 X

159663 Multani , Suzanna F 9 2012 X
156300 Murro , Marci F 11 2010 X
142881 Nelson , Brandi F 10 2011 X
146632 Netherton , Emily F 9 2012 X
118848 Noland , Taylor F 10 2011 C
150912 Norris , Cameron M 11 2010 X
159569 Overstreet , Kaylani F 10 2011 X
169800 Pack , Briana F 9 2012 X
118786 Palao , Austin M 10 2011 X
159658 Parish , Sarah F 9 2011 X
116164 Parker , Krysta F 10 2011 X
149696 Pasanbegovic , Ajdin M 11 2010 X
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85812 Pasanbegovic , Aldin M 11 2010 X
118849 Paulin , Kaylynn F 10 2011 C
146634 Payne , Kayla F 9 2012 X
123013 Pearson , Kayvon M 12 2009 X
142882 Peeples , Asia F 10 2011 X
89859 Pennie , Keaira F 12 2009 X

162092 Peters , Jonathan M 9 2012 X
113622 Peterson , Daron M 12 2009 X
99660 Petty , Jermon M 11 2009 X

132320 Phillips , Deshaun M 10 2011 X
93237 Playforth , Shawn M 11 2010 X
99662 Porter , Darian M 12 2009 X

144179 Potter , Kanisha F 10 2011 X
142883 Puckett , Linnea F 10 2011 C
167578 Puryear , Raven F 10 2010 X
118821 Radford , Josh M 12 2009 X
132227 Ralston , Caelin F 12 2009 X
146630 Ramsey , Alexa F 9 2012 X
156894 Rice , Brianna F 12 2009 C
75308 Rich , Jake M 12 2009 X
48867 Rich , James M 12 2009 X

118828 Riggs , Courtney F 11 2010 X
146657 Roby , Victoria F 10 2010 X
127083 Rodriguez , Jose M 11 2010 X
99663 Rogers , Jeremy M 10 2011 X

156914 Rogers , Kyle M 9 2012 X
89851 Rushin , Deshawn M 11 2010 X

102697 Ryan , Tyler M 11 2010 X
113620 Samuels , JeOnta M 11 2010 X
156919 Sanders , Tristan M 9 2012 X
150823 Satterfield , Antiwuan M 9 2012 X
78233 Saylor , Brooke F 11 2010 X
85759 Schneidtmiller , Sara F 12 2009 X

127085 Seabolt , Stephen M 10 2011 X
149929 Shaffer , Samantha F 12 2009 X
156299 Shields , Alicia F 9 2012 X
156898 Shoulders , Jasmine F 9 2012 C
93238 Simon , Matt M 11 2010 X

115957 Sims , Alexander F 10 2011 X
85820 Smajlovic , Rasid M 12 2009 X

156897 Smith , Janae F 10 2010 C
159592 Smith , Manjaro M 9 2012 X
156916 Smith , Marquan M 9 2012 X
156917 Sneed , Michael M 9 2012 X
113955 Sparks , Marcel M 11 2010 X
116167 Spitser , Erica F 10 2011 X
159656 Stephens , Tonyell F 9 2010 X
85393 Stepp , Avery M 11 2010 X

127086 Stiitch , Joseph M 12 2009 X
116151 Stillwell , Aaron M 12 2010 X
115958 Stoner , Isiah M 10 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 4b9baaf6cbc7e8f39539239e49f711ba 2013-04-15 14:50:37

Digitally signed by Scott Ricks (scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 12:22:54 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

85761 Sullivan , Amelia F 11 2010 X
85394 Sullivan , Malik M 12 2009 X

146635 Summerville , Baili F 9 2012 X
85412 Swilley , Erika F 11 2010 X

109761 Taylor , Jerry M 10 2011 X
99665 Thompson , Shawn M 12 2009 X

113956 Tillman , Eric M 10 2011 X
85396 Tobin , Billy M 11 2010 X

127087 Torres , Luis M 11 2010 X
118807 Torriente-Ramos , Marlon M 12 2009 X
156915 Toure , Malick M 9 2012 X
146619 Travis , Paige F 10 2011 X
75310 Treadway , Alex M 12 2009 X

159593 Trotter , Brandon M 11 2010 X
150913 Trueman , Hunter M 9 2012 X
85398 Tubman , Lloyd M 11 2010 X

101771 Tunajek , Kayla F 12 2009 X
146645 Turner , Madison F 10 2011 X
167920 Tyree , Maliyah F 9 2012 X
146667 Villanueva , Jorge M 12 2009 X
103364 Vukelic , Dario M 11 2010 X
159597 Wachira , Kenneth M 12 2012 X
156890 Walker , Abreona F 9 2012 X/C
113959 Walker , Errick M 10 2011 X
167921 Walker , Keara F 10 2011 X
167924 Walker , Tirzah F 9 2012 X
146629 Ware , Nilah F 9 2012 X
127207 Warrier , Akhil M 11 2010 X
86041 Watson , Channing F 11 2010 X

162094 Weathers , Damion M 9 2012 X
89854 Webster , Brianna F 11 2010 X

156911 Wells , Gary M 9 2012 X
142880 Wheeler , Hannah F 11 2010 X
150825 White , Jamison M 9 2012 X
159561 Wilhite , Colton M 9 2012 X
85401 Williams , Brandon M 12 2009 X

156918 Williams , Nick M 9 2012 X
85762 Williams , Nicole F 11 2010 X

146665 Wilson , Phillip M 10 2011 X
127088 Winslow , Kent M 12 2009 X
113961 Winters , Ryan M 12 2009 X
85402 Wood , Jordon M 11 2010 X

150826 Woods , Eric M 9 2012 X
118826 Wright , Amber F 12 2009 X
118822 Young , Justin M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Dean, Thomas 
Durall, Matthew 
Ferhot, Zac 
Gonzalez, Dannys 
Gonzalez, Dennys 
Hess, Nathan 
Huddleston, Tre 
Keels, Darryl 
Lima, Brian 
Maddox, William 
Milliner-Bryant, Desmond 
Playforth, Shawn 
Rich, Jake 
Rodriguez, Jose 
Seabolt, Stephen 
Simon, Matt 
Stepp, Avery 
Stiitch, Joseph 
Torres, Luis 
Treadway, Alex 
Winslow, Kent 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Austin, Malik 
Bailey, Kijana 
Boyd, Jeremiah 
Bright, Brandon 
Britton, Rzhad 
Coffey, Chris 
Dyson, Antonio 
Flournoy, Deonta 
Jackson, Aldwin 
Logsdon, Nathan 
Maddox, William 
McCarver, Gerald 
Peterson, Daron 
Porter, Darian 
Samuels, JeOnta 
Sparks, Marcel 
Trotter, Brandon 
Wachira, Kenneth 
Winters, Ryan 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Burns, Zachary 
Hass, Jacob 

X Jones, Chance 
Kohler, Nick 
McDaniel, Jacob 
Radford, Josh 
Stillwell, Aaron 
Wilhite, Colton 
Young, Justin 

Varsity
Football

Aaron, Blanchett 
Adams-Stokes, Daruis 
Austin, Charles 
Ayers, Mark 
Beal, Loyd 
Blanchett, Aaron 
Blanchett, Andre 
Britton, Rzhad 
Brown, Anfernee 
Brown, James 
Brown, Nyjeil 
Bruner, Joshua 
Cain, Jonathon 
Chase, Michael 
Colyer, Darrell 
Cottrell, Michael 
Cross, Stephen 
Cudgel, Kaleb 
Dean, Thomas 
Dickerson, Curtis 
Ferhot, Zac 
Fletcher, Marianno 
Flournoy, Deonta 
Gilbert, Andre 
Hall, Willie 
Harbin, Tylan 
Harris, Travon 
Hoffman, Victor 
Hudson, Armond 
Jackson, Aldwin 
Jackson, Lucas 
Johnson, Jordan 
Jones, Len 
Keels, Darryl 
Kohler, Nick 
Labroi, Kyle 
Maddox, William 
McGee, Tyhan 
Meyers, Aaron 
Miller, Blake 
Milliner-Bryant, Desmond 
Moore, Justin 
Morris, James 
Mosley, Jalen 
Moss, Rhyan 
Norris, Cameron 
Petty, Jermon 
Porter, Darian 
Rogers, Jeremy 
Rogers, Kyle 
Rushin, Deshawn 
Satterfield, Antiwuan 
Smith, Marquan 
Stepp, Avery 
Stoner, Isiah 
Sullivan, Malik 
Taylor, Jerry 
Thompson, Shawn 
Tillman, Eric 
Tobin, Billy 
Trueman, Hunter 
Tubman, Lloyd 

White, Jamison 
Williams, Brandon 
Williams, Nick 
Wood, Jordon 
Woods, Eric 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Burns, Zachary 
Grubbs, Kyle 
Stillwell, Aaron 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ali, Karrar 
Coleman, Nicholas 
Creg, Joseph 
Goodman, Joshua 
Hamzabegovic, Bakir 
Hodson, Chris 
Ibrahima, Diallo 
Imam, Riyad 
Jobe, Ebrima 
Lima, Brian 
McEnaney, Justin 
Mondragon, Aldo 
Pasanbegovic, Ajdin 
Pasanbegovic, Aldin 
Pearson, Kayvon 
Rich, James 
Ryan, Tyler 
Smajlovic, Rasid 
Villanueva, Jorge 
Vukelic, Dario 
Wilson, Phillip 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Chappelle, Matthew 
X Norris, Quenton 

Palao, Austin 
X Tillman, Trevor 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Amores, Matthew 
X Cronce, Brandon 
X Cronce, Bryan 
X Grubbs, Kyle 
X Joy, Denny 

Pasanbegovic, Aldin 
Torriente-Ramos, Marlon 
Warrier, Akhil 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ali, Mahdi 
Burch, Manjaro 
Cain, Jonathon 
Coffey, Chris 
Coleman, Nicholas 
Cross, Stephen 
Darrell, Colyer 
Dyson, Antonio 
Harris, Travon 
Hoffman, Victor 

X Labroi, Kyle 
Moreno, Chris 
Moss, Rhyan 

X Rich, Jake 
X Taylor, Jerry 

Trotter, Brandon 
Wachira, Kenneth 

Varsity
Wrestling

Abbasov, Kemran 
Adams-Stokes, Daruis 
Ahmed, Ainansha 
Colyer, Darrell 
Fox, Justin 
Litschewski, Gabriel 
Milliner-Bryant, Desmond 
Peters, Jonathan 
Phillips, Deshaun 

X Pruitt, Delmar 
Sanders, Tristan 

X Spratt, Jordan 
Torriente-Ramos, Marlon 
Weathers, Damion 
Winslow, Kent 

X Wooldridge, Brian 
X Wooldridge, Greg 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Coleman, Nicholas 
X Lima, Brian 
X Rich, James 
X Smajlovic, Rasid 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Niya 
Burnett, Akiyra 
Cudgel, Hannah 
Fant, Kadiesha 
Gordon, Cherish 
Grady, Jada 
Henry, Antwonae 
Jackson, Sabrina 
Jones, Samuari 
McGhee, TyReon 
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Meredith, Jenna 
Moore, Brandee 
Multani, Suzanna 
Parish, Sarah 
Pennie, Keaira 
Stephens, Tonyell 

X Washington, Emoni 
Webster, Brianna 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brown, Sabrina 
Chism, Crystal 
Crosson, Timesha 
Farnau, Mary 
Foster, Sian 
Kanavy, Heather 
Overstreet, Kaylani 
Riggs, Courtney 
Wright, Amber 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, Hailee 
X Bierbaum, Savannah 

Brooks, Sierra 
X Burns, Tiawsherae 

Caldwell, Nautica 
Castillo, Jada 

X Catching, Jasmine 
Davis, Kasey 
Edison, Lanysha 
Frazier, Azariah 
Gerron, Janee 
Golden, Anquanetta 
Gustave, Yamilee 

X Kendrick, LaKeisha 
Leitner, Sarah 

X Lewis, Tessa 
Madry, Akilah 

X McDaniel, Kapri 
Noland, Taylor 
Paulin, Kaylynn 
Puckett, Linnea 
Rice, Brianna 

X Richardson, Ramiah 
X Schwartz, Carina 

Shoulders, Jasmine 
Smith, Janae 

X Stroud, Raneisha 
X Thornton, Kenisha 

Walker, Abreona 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Ashby, Shayla 
Bender, Brianna 
Boswell, Hannah 
Broadus, Olivia 
Castle, Miranda 
Compara, Selma 
Glover, Kellie 
Hinson, Rebekah 
Isenberg, Chelsea 
Karat, Amina 
Lincoln, Alicia 
Richey, Elyssa 
Russell, Sarah 
Sparks, Hayley 
Webster, Brianna 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Castle, Miranda 
Cudgel, Hannah 
Devonish, Naomi 
Fant, Kadiesha 

X Goff, Dakota 
Hall, Madison 
Jones, Hannan 
Jones, Samuari 
Livingston, Jeanna 
Nelson, Brandi 
Pack, Briana 
Peeples, Asia 

X Puckett, Linnea 
X Strickland, Brianna 

Watson, Channing 
Wheeler, Hannah 

X Willard, Theresa 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Mcenaney, Ashley 
Schaffer, Samantha 
Walker, Shamori 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abbasova, Gulchin 
Alic, Amela 
Alihodric, Enisa 
Anderson, Cara 
Cogar, Courtney 
Cogar, Kayla 
Coleman, Mackensi 
Elkhoury, Laura 
Garcia, Stacy 
Gonzalez, Stephanie 
Hall, Madison 
Jamal, Marie 
Jones, Bethany 

Martin, Samantha 
Martinez, Milagro 

X Mondragon, Maricela 
Mondragon, Marisela 
Murro, Marci 
Roby, Victoria 

X Schaffer, Samantha 
Schneidtmiller, Sara 
Shaffer, Samantha 
Shields, Alicia 
Sullivan, Amelia 
Tunajek, Kayla 
Williams, Nicole 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Cartwright, Cassidie 
Cogar, Courtney 
Cogar, Kayla 
Lewis, Tessa 
Shaffer, Samantha 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Awad, Samar 
Cogar, Courtney 

X Cogar, Kayla 
Fowler, Rachael 
Gonzalez, Stephanie 
Harrington, Amber 
Martinez, Milagro 
Mondragon, Marisela 
Puryear, Raven 

X Reyes, Beatrize 
Sullivan, Amelia 

X Williams, Nicole 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bertram, Deericka 
Boyd, Deasia 
Caldwell, Nautica 
Ceesay, Mariama 
Dieye, Amy 
Glover, Kellie 

X Goodrum, Hannah 
X Hall, Madison 

Holland, Aaliyah 
Jackson, Sabrina 
Joway, Ericline 
Mangek, Agoht 

X Martin, Natasha 
Moore, Brandee 
Peeples, Asia 
Potter, Kanisha 
Ralston, Caelin 
Shields, Alicia 
Tunajek, Kayla 
Tyree, Maliyah 

Walker, Abreona 
Walker, Keara 
Walker, Tirzah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bussell, Bailey 
Busto, Rachel 
Caldwell, Nautica 
Cartwright, Cassidie 
Chandler, Shannon 
Coleman, Camry 
Crittenden, Elly 
Farnau, Mary 
Farnau, Molly 
Fowler, Rachael 
Gerber, Kelsey 
Hansford, Niclole 
Higgs, Erin 
Jones, Samuari 
King, Marissa 
Lewis, Sommer 
Livingston, Jeanna 
Netherton, Emily 
Parker, Krysta 
Payne, Kayla 
Ramsey, Alexa 
Saylor, Brooke 
Summerville, Baili 
Swilley, Erika 
Travis, Paige 
Ware, Nilah 
Watson, Channing 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X McEnaney, Brooke 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Durall, Matthew 
Ferhot, Zac 
Gonzalez, Dannys 
Gonzalez, Dennys 
Hess, Nathan 
Lima, Brian 
Maddox, Josh 
Maddox, William 
Milliner-Bryant, Desmond 
Playforth, Shawn 
Rodriguez, Jose 
Seabolt, Stephen 
Simon, Matt 
Stepp, Avery 
Torres, Luis 
Weathers, Damion 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Austin, Malik 
Boyd, Jeremiah 
Britton, Rzhad 
Coffey, Chris 
Flournoy, Deonta 
Jackson, Aldwin 
Kostic, Elvis 
Logsdon, Luke 
Logsdon, Nathan 
Sparks, Marcel 

X Taylor, Jerry 
Walker, Errick 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams-Stokes, Daruis 
Austin, Charles 
Beal, Loyd 
Blanchett, Aaron 
Blanchett, Andre 
Britton, Rzhad 
Brown, Anfernee 
Brown, James 
Bruner, Joshua 
Cain, Jonathon 
Chase, Michael 
Colyer, Darrell 
Cross, Stephen 
Cudgel, Kaleb 
Dickerson, Curtis 
Ferhot, Zac 
Fletcher, Marianno 
Flournoy, Deonta 
Gardner, Seiger 
Gilbert, Andre 
Hall, Willie 
Harbin, Tylan 
Harris, Travon 
Hoffman, Victor 
Hudson, Armond 
Jackson, Aldwin 
Jackson, Lucas 
Jefferies, Richard 
Johnson, Alpintino 
Jones, Jordon 
Jones, Len 
Kohler, Nick 
Maddox, William 
McGee, Tyhan 
Miller, Blake 
Milliner-Bryant, Desmond 
Mosley, Jalen 
Moss, Rhyan 
Norris, Cameron 
Petty, Jermon 
Rogers, Jeremy 
Rogers, Kyle 
Rushin, Deshawn 
Satterfield, Antiwuan 
Sims, Alexander 

Smith, Marquan 
Stepp, Avery 
Stoner, Isiah 
Taylor, Jerry 
Tillman, Eric 
Tobin, Billy 
Trueman, Hunter 
Tubman, Lloyd 
White, Jamison 
Williams, Nick 
Wood, Jordon 
Woods, Eric 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ali, Karrar 
Hodson, Chris 
Ibrahima, Diallo 
Imam, Riyad 
Jobe, Ebrima 
Lima, Brian 
Maddox, Josh 
Mondragon, Aldo 
Pasanbegovic, Ajdin 
Ryan, Tyler 
Vukelic, Dario 
Wilson, Phillip 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Ayers, Mark 
X Brown, Anfernee 
X Bruner, Joshua 
X Chase, Michael 
X Cherry, Jaren 
X Cottrell, Michael 
X Dickerson, Curtis 
X Durham, Quayson 
X Fletcher, Marianno 
X Gardner, Seiger 
X Harbin, Tylan 
X Hobbs, Maurice 
X Howard, Stephon 
X Jackson, Aldwin 
X Johnson, James 
X Maddox, William 
X McEnaney, Justin 
X Meyers, Aaron 
X Miller, Blake 
X Phillips, Deshaun 
X Stepp, Avery 
X Stoner, Isiah 
X Strickland, Ricky 
X Sullivan, Malik 
X Tubman, Lloyd 
X Williams, Brandon 
X Wilson, Demetrius 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cudgel, Hannah 
Fant, Kadiesha 
Gordon, Cherish 
Henry, Antwonae 
Jackson, Genisis 
Jones, Samuari 
McGhee, TyReon 
Moore, Brandee 
Multani, Suzanna 
Parish, Sarah 
Stephens, Tonyell 

X Washington, Emoni 
Webster, Brianna 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abbasova, Gulchin 
Alic, Amela 
Alihodric, Enisa 
Anderson, Cara 
Coleman, Mackensi 
Hall, Madison 
Jones, Bethany 
Roby, Victoria 
Shields, Alicia 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

X Alihodric, Enisa 
X Carter, Legacy 
X Edison, Lanysha 
X Schwartz, Carina 
X Thornton, Kenisha 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Busto, Rachel 
Calkin, Hunter 
Cartwright, Cassidie 
Coffey, Sabrina 
Coleman, Camry 
Crittenden, Elly 
Devonish, Naomi 

X Farnau, Mary 
Farnau, Molly 

X Fowler, Rachael 
Gales, Latasia 
Gerber, Kelsey 
Gravatte, Hannah 
Griffey, Megan 
Hansford, Niclole 
Jones, Samuari 
Keith, Sieera 
King, Marissa 
Livingston, Jeanna 
Parker, Krysta 
Paulin, Kaylynn 

Spitser, Erica 
Travis, Paige 
Turner, Madison 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Aaron 
Cudgel, Kaleb 
Gidron, Damon 
King, Tyrelle 
Logsdon, Luke 
Smith, Manjaro 

Freshman
Football

Adams-Stokes, Daruis 
Allen, Aaron 
Brooks, Dallas 
Colyer, Darrell 
Cronce, Bailey 
Cross, Stephen 
Cudgel, Kaleb 
Dickerson, Cortez 
Dickerson, Curtis 
Downs, Domonic 
Florence, Zen 
Freeman, Brandon 
Gardner, Seiger 
Hardin, Jacob 
Jefferies, Richard 
Johnson, Alpintino 
Jones, JerJuan 
Jones, Jordon 
Masden, DeAndre 
McDowell, DeMontre 
Miller, Blake 
Milliner-Bryant, Desmond 
Moreno, Chris 
Rogers, Kyle 
Sanders, Tristan 
Satterfield, Antiwuan 
Sims, Alexander 
Smith, Marquan 
Sneed, Michael 
Toure, Malick 
Trueman, Hunter 
Wells, Gary 
White, Jamison 
Williams, Nick 
Woods, Eric 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Burnett, Akiyra 
X Henry, Antwonae 

Jackson, Genisis 
McGhee, TyReon 
Multani, Suzanna 
Parish, Sarah 
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Stephens, Tonyell 
X Washington, Emoni 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bussell, Bailey 
Caldwell, Nautica 
Cartwright, Cassidie 
Crittenden, Elly 

X Devonish, Naomi 
X Farnau, Molly 

Higgs, Erin 
X Howard, Tanisha 
X Keith, Sieera 

Livingston, Jeanna 
Netherton, Emily 

X Parker, Krysta 
Payne, Kayla 
Ramsey, Alexa 

X Rice, Alicia 
X Samuels, Jazmine 
X Spitser, Erica 

Summerville, Baili 
Ware, Nilah 

X Williams, Eryn 


